OISC GOLF
METRIX

Rip do auta
Mo | | 1.2 3 4 | 5 Sum
Par 3 4 3 3 3 16

1 Grzegorz Witczak 3 4 3 1 2 -3 13
1 Piotr Lisowski 2 4 2 2 3 -3 13

Rip do auta « 25.07.2024 23:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805302
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805302

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0

2.5
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 e s o S
Par 3 4 3 3 3 16

4 2.5 1.5
5 2 1
1
1 1

2 1

Rip do auta « 25.07.2024 23:24 (2)

2.5

13

10%
40%
50%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805302

